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1 2 3 4 5 6 / 8 9 10 11
GENERAL ROOF NOTES

ﬂ 1. PENETRATION DETAILS SHOWN
\A201) ARE TO BE APPROVED BY
ROOFING MANUFACTURER.

T 1 2. ROOFING DETAILS TO COMPLY WITH STUDI O WALZ=ZS
THE LATEST EDITION OF SMACNA & architecture
NRCA MANUAL.

3. ALL COPING TO BE FASTENED PER
ANSI SPRI ES-1 STANDARDS
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CRITERIA, BUILDING HEIGHTS, 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
g?gﬁg%ﬂ g/?LNDDlIE-gIOGI\II\JSCER-Ir'EE F?IEAE D.414704.6764 | www STUDIO-WALES.com
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PENETRATIONS.

N

MTL DOWNSPOUT TO MATCH EXG.
SIZE AND LOCATE AS PER SMACNA

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
) GUIDELINES. VERIFY FINAL
| %O;I_EL-EI)DLTCO'F/EIBERg%?:F CURB LOCATION WITH ARCHITECT.
| MECH. DWGS. ‘ PROVIDE CONC. SPLASH BLOCK. DO
: : NOT PLACE DISCHARGE UPHILL OF
I EQUIPMENT, V.LF.
m A2.03 :
EXG. MTL GUTTER
| /1ED)
| Ve WORK AREA
******* -
: BLDG OUTLINE W DS
|
2 , R |
Z - ‘
= - |
9l EXG. FIBERGLASS o | |
< SHINGLE ROOF —— 1 |
=) T l |
=
' o — o < &
1 T \ N FIBERGLASS CLASS A o } LL]
SHINGLES, SEE i
| N SECTIONS AND 111 T (D | QZ>
N ELEVATIONS — - | | -
l R S = < =
N i o 1
| N - : | | LL] O
FIBERGLASS CLASS A \ i | | CD —
| SHINGLES, SEE SECTIONS | | O >
AND ELEVATIONS ———————————————— [N N\ % ffffffffffffffffffff I <C
| N ‘ A \ 1
N
| N BLDG OUTLINE ] DS o D Z O O
L : T
! | Toley : =20 = uw
D EXG. MTL GUTTER W MTL GUTTER, SEE L . <C C
| (6B ELEVATIONS e e
7202 I A2.02 O < A S
: PROVIDE OPEN VALLEY PRE-
/) | FINISHEDMTL FLASHING, TYP. B — () O
I CONFIRM UNDERLAYMENT AND ﬁ O e < %
SHINGLE COMPATIBILITY.
W W A3.01
| Sy aa— O
| EXG. MTL GUTTER WORK AREA —
| | o Mmm =
5 - 1-7" (D < o_
DS| = DS~ 4+ DS w
| C N \ =z 3
| EXG.FIBERGLASS 7 Foo N LLI S
SHINGLE ROOF ] I
! ) | am
ER
FIBERGLASS CLASS A SHINGLES, ]
' e SEE SECTIONS AND ELEVATIONS N U)
12" |
c i . D Ea D
| ‘ | |
' . ]
e\ N FIBERGLASS CLASS A SHINGLES, N
A2.02 w | N SEE SECTIONS AND ELEVATIONS N
\ |
I AN MTL GUTTER, SEE }
I N ELEVATIONS o CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
N .
| AN - | FOR CONSTRUCTION
@ | \\ - - ‘Hc fffff [,,,,,,,,‘ ) } Revisions
No. Description Date
' N M S L v GUTTER, SEE DS :
L | ) ELEVATIONS |
' N~ _
5A >z EXG. MTL GUTTER — BLDG OUTLINE
A3.03/ = ‘
el
<
=| ﬁ
! &)
B | E
| date: 02/18/2024
' commission: NH-3138
|
I sheet title:
: ROOF PLAN
|
| sheet number :
|
Ik ' 5 =
|
A2.01
| 1A ROOF PLAN .
. @
\ 1/16" = 1'-0" F

1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C. ? 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



/TN
23
\ J STUDI O WALTZ=S
architecture
:
— — - SO /\ o — —
ERE TYP. EnE ERE EE =8= e, |l
E\ @ p Q @ @ = = g e i B @ Q == ' 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
- — | L — I 17 2 Tb WALL e; p.414.704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com
= ol | | B Fol F TE~—] —'_'w == 1= uf N H 5% — - 1 —— — — | 9'-11/2"
— KIS nnnn: - | 9 HO—FF o =m e = HE L O\ EEE S Sun mE mum NN Sus =t 9 9 = I E0T 19 = 11 EA 12— A A 11 =h '
= = HoHe A = ‘ = === = = ” e NS S0S NN SisiSoS = | = NJHEH e = == ‘ == |
10 10 10 10 10 10 ' 10 15 16 15 16| [12 15 LEVEL 1 FLODR PLAN
= 3 3 3 3 L --------------------------------------------- () o E; A
1F FRONT ELEVATION
1/16" = 1'-0"
TYP.
. ) )
= % ) ﬁé ¥ ;\ @TYP/@ | % | E
N : _ B T.0. WALL
— —fol— — 9'-11/2"
E =0 —
= LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
" o
zZ o
<
o OE 2
S = Z —
— L] ®)
) O -
0C == <
T.0. WALL D) P o O
— '-11/2" T
e . Ei==m = o1 Z O " U>J
D T == = c
151 12 10 LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN -
— 00 0" a“ O < A (@)
1D REAR ELEVATION SEQQ
_l < (am]
1/16" = 1'-0" m — %
Mmom =
(‘o O < o
A3.03 Z I LO
ETYP. - — m 2
: : C
= B o N
C B T.0. WALL D
T — — ¢ o / F o 9'-11/2"
E H=O= % - =9 = bi ‘ i 5 | 8 §;§$§: 9 = = %
3 = = HEHE RN gl =
10 10 3 10 15 12 [10 LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN 4
— —— — 0"
1C EXTERIOR ELEVATION - BLDG A EXTERIOR SIDE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
" v An FOR CONSTRUCTION
116" = 1-0 Revisions
No. Description Date
B E
date: 02/18/2024
commission: NH-3138
sheet fitle:
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— | |— AR PR cetn CHE I 51/2" R-20 MIN. BATT INSULATION
UNDERSLAB VAPOR BARRIER, PROVIDE — ||| T e e | | g#;ﬁ%‘%ﬁi‘i%ﬁ glglG AS SHOWN ON
UNDERNEATH ALL NEW CONC. SLABS. — S PUELE E /NS NS — T | '
N O B R SR IR R I I T — 3 CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER
CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS e R D e B i AIR SPACE
St et N U e o B | MASONRY TIE W/ ADJ. ANCHOR PLATE, TYP.
R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND —— o o — | EMBED IN MORTAR JT. 1/2 DEPTH OF VENEER,
FROM TOP OF FOOTING TO SLAB AND TO \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ MIN. TIES TO BE SPACED 16" VERT. AND 32"
INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2-0". — e — HORZ., MAX.
CONC SLAB ON GRADE SEE STR DWGS - o o ‘ ‘ ‘ o ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 ‘ ‘ ‘ o ‘ ‘ ‘ o ﬂ MASONRY VENEER TO MATCH EXG‘
[ e e e e R T T Ry WALL ASSEMBLY 02. UL U356
1E DETAIL SECTION - TYP. WALL BASE v v Lo CONTRUCASLL B sERTNG
- " X WALL - 1HR RATING EXPOSED TO FIRE ON
F % ;,3 5/8" INTERIOR SIDE ONLY
11/2"=1-0" = )
S==b s WD STUD FRAMING AS SHOWN ON
| STRUCURAL DWGS Z
SPRAY APPLIED CELLULOSE I
| INSULATION, R-38 MIN. THICKNESS <
EXTERIOR SHEATHING AS SHOWN ON Ll |
I STRUCTURAL DWGS. W
| | CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER (D I_ =
| AIR SPACE Z Z _
ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 MASONRY TIE W/ ADJ. ANCHOR PLATE, TYP. =
EXTEND AIR BARRIER UP TO | EMBED IN MORTAR JT. 1/2 DEPTH OF VENEER, ey LlJ @)
ROOF SHEATHING MIN. TIES TO BE SPACED 16" VERT. AND 32" @p) —
ALUM. DRIP EDGE A / HORZ., MAX. m O z
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. MASONRY VENEER TO MATCH EXG. ? :
RATED CEILING , SEE RCP'S WALL ASSEMBLY 03 :) 4 O O
FIBER CEMENT VENTED SOFFIT e ’ -
ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 Z O — 1]
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. —_— |_ =
EXTEND WALL SHEATHING UP TO ROOF TO MATCH EXG. I D h
OPEN HEAD JT. VENTS @ 24" HORZ. COORD. SHEATHING. SEAL AROUND ALL PENETRATIONS = O < @)
ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 HEIGHT TO BE COURSE DIRECTLY BELOW FIBER ‘ I D O
ROOF TRUSSES, SEE STR. DWGS CEMENT TRIM | ROOF SHEATHING T r 10 = Egse=zsas SELALITS O o
RATED CEILING , SEE RCP'S WALL ASSEMBLY 03 : FIBER CEMENT VENTED SOFFIT < E \ EXTERIOR SHEATHING AS SHOWN ON m | < %
EXTEND WALL SHEATHING UP TO ROOF z — ALUM. DRIP EDGE = s STRUCTURAL DWGS. — S
SHEATHING. SEAL AROUND ALL PENETRATIONS ROOF TRUSSES. SEE STR. DWGS. | FIBER CEMENT TRIM | g%ﬂ%ﬂ%ifw&? AS SHOWN ON m m =
EXTEND AIR BARRIER UP TO - — TO MATCH EXG. TT
ROOF SHEATHING RATED CEILING , SEE RCP'S — SPRAY APPLIED CELLULOSE ( | s < ol
ALUM. DRIP EDGE = - PREFINISHED MTL INSULATION, R-38 MIN. THICKNESS Z I w
T L0
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. == OPEN HEAD JT. VENTS @ 24" HORZ. L] ‘ GUTTER, SEE PLANS ‘ oSS
PREFINISHED MTL GUTTER, SEE PLANS \: | SS== ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 m_ LL] —
T.0. WALL \ ” N B T.0.WALL B L B T.O.WALL A ‘ s
9-1 1/2" | 91 1/2" e 9-1 1/2" al
FIBER CEMENT VENTED SOFFIT — FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. ASS E M B Ll ES CD

FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG.
WALL ASSEMBLY 01

WINDOW UNIT, SEE
PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

MASONRY ROWLOCK SILL TO
MATCH EXG., PROVIDE
POSITIVE DRAINAGE

Can (T

ROW LOCK WINDOW SILL (BEYOND) —

WALL ASSEMBLY 01

RELOCATED STOREFRONT

UNIT, SEE PLANS

1" = 1|_Oll

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
Revisions
No. Description Date

A702 mn . MECHANICAL UNIT (BEYOND) im I
12, | \Z (NERERENRENENEED
THROUGH WALL HVAC UNIT W/ WALL SLEEVE, =< - [ —
SEE MECH. DWGS. COORDINATE REQ'D WALL | | 5 WALL ASSEMBLY 02  — ——
OPENING W/ MFR. REQUIREMENTS. — - —- Z | % - NS E E—
..... —_ 8 o ] [ ‘ \ ‘ \ ‘ \
WALL ASSEMBLY 02 | : i HET ) — date: 02/18/2024
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN | / | °L LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN [ I ) :
0" ' L T T 0" cae 0" R T | commission: NH-3138
| : jﬂj'ﬂﬂ ] I
ﬁ ; — ] 20 =l - i
\As.02/ = ey I ) F - sheet title:
[ e WALL SECTIONS
CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS T T CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS o
R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND '
FROM TOP OF FOOTING TO SLAB AND TO FROM TOP OF FOOTING TO SLAB AND TO FROM TOP OF FOOTING TO SLAB AND TO
INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2-0". INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2-0". INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2-0".
CONC. SLAB ON GRADE W/ VAPOR BARRIER, SEE STR. DWGS. CONC. SLAB ON GRADE W/ VAPOR BARRIER, SEE STR. DWGS. CONC. SLAB ON GRADE W/ VAPOR BARRIER, SEE STR. DWGS. A 3 O
1A WALL SECTION 01  4A WALL SECTION 02 7A WALL SECTION 03 .
1/2" =1'-0" 1/2" =1'-0" 1/2" =1'-0"
1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C. 2 3 4 5 ) 7 8 10 11




NOTE: CONSTRUCT AS UL U-356 BEARING
WALL - 1HR RATING EXPOSED TO FIRE ON

5/8"
5/8"% 51/2" f‘ VAR. INTERIOR SIDE ONLY

5/8" F.C. TYPE 'X" GWB W/ FINISH AS
SPECIFIED

WD STUD FRAMING AS SHOWN ON STUDI O WALZ=S
STRUCURAL DWGS architecture

FIBER CEMENT SIDING, SEE ELEVATIONS

EXTERIOR SHEATHING AS SHOWN ON
STRUCTURAL DWGS.

CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER, TAPE ALL JTS
51/2 R-20 MIN. BATT INSULATION AS PER UL 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106

p.414.704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com

WALL ASSEMBLY 01 - UL U356

5/g NOTE: CONSTRUCT AS UL U-356 BEARING
" " WALL - 1THR RATING EXPOSED TO FIRE ON
F 2»( W3 5/8" A

5/8" 5 1/, INTERIOR SIDE ONLY

f 5/8" F.C. TYPE 'X" GWB W/ FINISH AS
SPECIFIED

WD STUD FRAMING AS SHOWN ON
STRUCURAL DWGS

51/2" R-20 MIN. BATT INSULATION

EXTERIOR SHEATHING AS SHOWN ON
STRUCTURAL DWGS.

CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER
AIR SPACE

MASONRY TIE W/ ADJ. ANCHOR PLATE, TYP.
EMBED IN MORTAR JT. 1/2 DEPTH OF VENEER,
MIN. TIES TO BE SPACED 16" VERT. AND 32"
HORZ., MAX.

MASONRY VENEER TO MATCH EXG.
WALL ASSEMBLY 02 - UL U356

) . NOTE: CONSTRUCT AS UL U-356 BEARING
E 5/8 1" |WALL - 1HR RATING EXPOSED TO FIRE ON
F 4 ;3 5/8 INTERIOR SIDE ONLY

i WD STUD FRAMING AS SHOWN ON
‘ STRUCURAL DWGS

SPRAY APPLIED CELLULOSE
‘ INSULATION, R-38 MIN. THICKNESS

EXTERIOR SHEATHING AS SHOWN ON
‘ ‘ STRUCTURAL DWGS.

‘ CONTINUOUS AIR BARRIER

AIR SPACE

% MASONRY TIE W/ ADJ. ANCHOR PLATE, TYP.
EMBED IN MORTAR JT. 1/2 DEPTH OF VENEER,

‘ MIN. TIES TO BE SPACED 16" VERT. AND 32"

OE ¢
= =
57 HORZ., MAX. Z —=
MASONRY VENEER TO MATCH EXG. o~ | | | (@)
WALL ASSEMBLY 03 2 O -
Z o
ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 FIBERGLASS CLASS A ROOF SHINGLES :) O Q{
TO MATCH EXG. = O — g
E)(()‘BEFNSDH/-EETI?_I/-}ESIER UP TO CONTINUOUS #30 GLASS REINFORCED FELT, >£ I— _I <C
EXG. ROOF AND STRUCTURE.TO REMAIN UNMODIFIED = SEAL ALL JTS D N~
ALUM. DRIP EDGE = Noae o 3 O < o
[ ! —
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. ]Ez \ﬁ ; EXG. INSULATION TO REMAIN UNMODIFIED | > < ggﬁ%%%i‘ﬂ%ﬁggﬁ AS SHOWN ON D
|5E EXTEND WALL SHEATHING UP TO \ =N ' O am
FIBER CEMENT VENTED SOFFIT %m S e = ROOF SHEATHING | \éVTDR LF&LLJJ%i EFS/\ANMC;I\SJG AS SHOWN ON < a0
== EXTEND WALL VAPOR BARRIER UP | I —J b
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. m| == —
ROOF TRUSSES, SEE STR. DWGS = TO ROOF SHEATHING | SPRAY APPLIED CELLULOSE =
’ ' ' | SEES ROOF EDGE AND TRIM TO REMAIN | INSULATION, R-38 MIN. THICKNESS m m o
RATED CEILING , SEE RCP'S | ARR8 UNMODIFIED | ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 (D < 0
WALL ASSEMBLY 03 ==—" PREFINISHED MTL | I w
OPEN HEAD JT. VENTS @ 24" HORZ. == GUTTER TO REMAIN | \ 7 Lo
\:EL == UNMODIFIED \ i — oS3
W[ E==S  ESEES=SES | | | —
& Lo WAL B B " =i B T.0.WALL ' iEEEE== B ASSEMBLIES| OC s
9'-11/2 - 9'-11/2 ; D_
= FIBER CEMENT SOFFIT TO | 1" =1-0"
— L MATCH ADJACENT | U)
C = ( = w WALL ASSEMBLY 01 - > D
7E ] !
\ L . Sim
= am B
7.02 ;
[T
WINDOW UNIT, SEE WINDOW UNIT, SEE
PLANS AND ELEVATIONS PLANS AND ELEVATIONS
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
m Sim UNDERSLAB VAPOR BARRIER, PROVIDE
MASONRY ROWLOCK SILL TO 02 UNDERNEATH ALL NEW CONC. SLABS. FOR CONSTRUCTION
yégﬁlﬁvléxt?hl\mfg ||5DE N MASONRY ROWLOCK SILL TO o Sim ———
( MATCH EXG., PROVIDE m No. Description Date
| POSITIVE DRAINAGE
D T :
| oo] | TERM. BAR W/ WATERPROOF MASTIC
WALL ASSEMBLY 02 M : FLEXIBLE FLASHING W/ HEMMED MTL DRIP
N ) a EDGE. EXTEND MIN. 8" VERTICALLY UP WALL
THROUGH WALL HVAC UNIT W/ WALL SLEEVE, T & WEEP @ 16" O.C. COORD. W/ ADJ. GRADE
SEE MECH. DWGS. COORDINATE REQ'D WALL o | AND MAINTAIN GLEAR DRAINAGE
OPENING W/ MFR. REQUIREMENTS. r’" T T T T O
—TF | ) WALL ASSEMBLY 02
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN - T \ ' ® @ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN fr=t , o
0" TR BT 0" e N §
B sm ¢ O IO ' === E
ﬁ = ] 20 | a Sim L | | date: 02/18/2024
W i L — ! i W —e= A = | \ commission: NH-3138
VZL% N 4 ! <A - '4;;/': T 4 !
L___;’_\_____J | ' - | sheet title:
CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS : ' WALL SECTIONS
R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND L _J
INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2'-0". INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2-0".
CONC. SLAB ON GRADE W/ VAPOR BARRIER, SEE STR. DWGS. CONC. SLAB ON GRADE, SEE STR. DWGS. sheet number :
1/4" COMPRESSIBLE FILLER
EXG. FOUNDATON, SEE DEMO PLANS 3 O 3
5A WALL SECTION 05 A .
A 1/2" = 1'-0" 1/2" = 1'-0" F

1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C. ? 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



A

STUDIO WALTZz=ZS
architecture
3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
p. 4140704.6764 |  www.STUDIO-WALES.com
/N |
i WD DOOR FRAME, INSTALL AS PER
i - = > MFR. INSTRUCTIONS
! PARTITION AS PLANS INDICATE. SCRIBE
! - TO THE OUTLINE OF THE COLUMN TO
2 \ WITHIN 1/8" OF COLUMN SURFACE.
WD VENEER PLYWOOD PANELING COLUMN - ‘ ’}
WRAP BELOW (HIDDEN) = \ :
| Te- PROVIDE BACKER ROD AND ACOUSTIC FIRE
SRR T WD CAP, SEE ELEVATIONS % CAULK AT SEAMS, TYP.

11/2\\ 1L

1" (1 1/2"

1D

1 HR RATING PROVIDED BY 2 LAYERS OF 5/8"
TYPE X GYP. STAGGER JOINTS MIN. 24"
VERT. AND HORZ. RUN CONTINUOUS FROM
SLAB TO RATED CEILING. FINISH ALL JTS
AND NAIL HEADS. RATING PROVIDED AS PER
NCBC 722.6.2(1)

WD COLUMN, SEE STR. DWGS.

ENLARGED PLAN DETAIL - NURSING

STATION COLUMN

5D

1'-11/2"

EXG. PNTD. WD. COLUMN W/ FIRE PROTECTED
STR. COLUMN. PRESERVE RATED SYSTEM

EXG. FINISHED WD. COLUMN BASE

PARTITION AS PLANS INDICATE. SCRIBE
TO THE OUTLINE OF THE COLUMN TO
WITHIN 1/8" OF COLUMN SURFACE.

WD DOOR FRAME, INSTALL AS PER
MFR. INSTRUCTIONS

ENLARGED PLAN DETAIL - COMMUNITY
RM. INTERIOR COLUMN

1A

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

11/2"=1-0"

ENLARGED PLAN DETAIL - ADDITION EXT.

WALL

ININININININININININININININININININININININININININDN

S5A

11/2"=1-0"

ENLARGED PLAN DETAIL - COMMUNITY

RM EXT. CORNER

11/2" = 10"

11/2" = 10"

ADDITION

195 SPRINGBROOK AVE, CLAYTON, NC

SPRINGBROOK NURSING AND
REHABILITATION CENTER

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
Revisions
No. Description Date
1 DHSR 1/30/2026

date: 02/06/2024

commission: NH-3138

sheet fitle:

ENLARGED PLAN DETAILS

sheet number :

A3.04

1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C.
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A

1 2

10

11

TOILET ACCESSORY SCHEDULE

KEY DESCRIPTION

NOTE 1:
PROVIDE/INSTALL BLOCKING FOR GRAB BAR SUPPORT - TYPICAL.

TA1 SS GRAB BAR - 36" BOBRICK

B-6806x36

ALLOWABLE STRESSES SHALL NOT BE

TA2 SS GRAB BAR - 42" BOBRICK

B-6806x42

EXCEEDED FOR MATERIALS USED WHERE A VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL

TA3 SS GRAB BAR - 18" BOBRICK

B-6806x18

FORCE OF 250 LBS IS APPLIED AT ANY POINT ON THE GRAB BAR,
FASTENER MOUNTING DEVICE OR SUPPORTING STRUCTURE

TA4 SS GRAB BAR - 24" BOBRICK

B-6806x24

NOTE 2:

TAS SS GRAB BAR - 30" BOBRICK

B-6806x30

PROVIDE IN-WALL BLOCKING WITHIN WALL FOR SUPPORT OF ALL TOILET
ACCESSORIES. COORD. WITH DWGS.

TA6 TOWEL BAR 18" LONG BOBRICK

B674x18

NOTE 3:

TA7  TOILET PAPER DISPENSER BOBRICK

B-7685

INSTALL IN-WALL BLOCKING FOR SHOWER SEAT SUFFICIENT TO SUPPORT

TA8 WALL MOUNT SOAP DISPENSER BY OWNER

OFOI

300LBS.

TA9 PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER BY OWNER

OFOI

NOTE 4:

TA10 JANITORIAL SHELF BOBRICK

B-295x16

TOILET STALL DOORS TO BE SELF CLOSING AT ADA ACCESSIBLE STALLS

TA11  SHOWER CURTAIN ROD BOBRICK

B-6107

NOTE 5:

TA12 PRIVACY CURTAIN TRACK ARNCO AR NELSON

1200CT

INSTALL 3/4" FRT PLYWOOD BACKING (24"h X 48"w MIN.) IN WALLS FOR
BABY CHANGING STATION SUPPORT

TA13 MOP HOOK RACK BOBRICK

B-233x36

NOTE 6:

TA14 MIRROR 18" X 30" BOBRICK

B-290-1830

MANUF. BOBRICK & TOTO ACCESSORIES TO BE "BASIS OF DESIGN" U.N.O.

TA15 MIRROR - SIZE AS SHOWN

BY GLAZING CONTRACTOR

TA16 TUB SEAT BY OWNER

OFOI

TA17 SHOWER SEAT

BARRIER FREE ARCH. 61-PA2802 (COORD. R/L)

TA18 SAN. NAP. DISP. BOBRICK

B-270

[ |

e e LR

e

R

BR

PROVIDE FRP
TO5-0" A.F.F.

| L

L Lo

20" 3-0" \

3!_0!!

EXG. RELOCATED
CLINICAL SINK. CONFIRM

|
|
|
L

29" \ 1-6"
| |

O GEEED © GEED © GEED © GEED © GEED © aGEED ©

CLEAN
UTILITY/LINEN

3B

87"

A5.02

(i

A6.02

7B

1'-41/2"

1!_4!!

7-31/4"
13'-8 3/4"

3-0" \ 1-6"
|

29" \ 20"
| HEIGHT W/ OWNER.
PROVIDE RAISED
TERRAZZO PEDESTAL.
OWNER TO CONFIRM
FINAL FIXTURE HEIGHT
AND TERRAZZO FINISH.

! \ 1

1'-11 1/4"j

UTILITY/LINEN

SOILED .

,,,,,,,,

13'-8 3/4"

A5.01

2'-3 3/4" 3-101/2" 8-51/2"

CORRIDOR

&

T_- - 117

|
1o

3" 1-6" 5-21/2"

PROVIDE FRP
TO 4-0" AF.F.

151 1/4"

91 1/4"

8A

5B/ A5.01 1B

A5.01 1A

R}

A3.04

NURSE
STATION

i

6"2"
7'-8 3/4"

Cip

Y

R}

@)

[

BEARING

COLUMN,

TYP. OF 4.
SEE STR.

DWGS

NURSE
MANAGER

9-11/4"
13-4 3/4"

3" 9| 1-8f ,

[

BATH

>
©

7'-8 3/4"

2 FULL WIDTH VINYL COATED
WIRE SHELVES, CONFIRM
HEIGHTS W/ OWNER

MED PREP

23]

2-21/4"

OFFICE

A5.02

1D Sy
A6.01 i’ff

[

SIM 8'-2 1/2"

1D

L ALIGN J\

A3.04

1A

CORRIDOR

ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - NURSING STATION

1/4" = 1'-0"

CALL
BUTTON

THERMOSTAT
SWITCH

|
e
|
|
*
!
-
|
ﬁf
i
\
\
|

ELEC.
OUTLET

=T'
A
- | =

48" AF.F. MAX

MEDICINE
CABINET

[ ]

HANDICAPPED
PAPER TOWEL
DISP. / RECEPTORS

T8
_

|

|

\

ELEV.

44" AF.F. MAX
TO BOTTOM SHELF
48" AF.F. MAX

FRAMED
MIRROR

\
|
I

48" AF.F. MAX

DISPENSER

19" MAX ||
1T17"MIN

SEE INDIVIDUAL PLAN /

72

ELEVATION FOR WIDTHS

1

UNFRAMED MIRROR
(SEE SPEC'S.)

SOAP

SEE ELEV.

MIRROR

'Ol'lﬂ
\

34" MAX.
29" MIN.
27" MIN.

9"MIN

[ \
TO THE HIGHEST CONTROL,

OPERATING MECHANISM, AND/OR
DISPENSING/DISPOSAL SLOT FOR ALL

ITEMS, INCLUDING THOSE NOT LISTED.

[

REFER TO SHOP DWGS
FOR SIZE OF R.O.
WHERE REQUIRED.

TO THE HIGHEST CONTROL,
OPERATING MECHANISM, AND/OR
DISPENSING/DISPOSAL SLOT FOR ALL

LINE OF NON-

ITEMS, INCLUDING THOSE NOT LISTED.

KNEE AND TOE SPACE

HEAT

CONDUCTING BAFFLE

40" MAX.
34" MAX.
27" MIN.

N

6"MAX

2,

|, 39" MIN. : 41" MAX.

ACCESSIBLE GRAB BAR HEIGHTS & TOILET STALL DIMS

v 60" CLEAR

1

T

¢

42" MIN.

)

36"

11/2" MIN.

MAx.’[
‘

~
18" MIN.

24"

[ 6"MAX.

60"

PARTITION

Eh 24 MIN.

44"

TOP OF

MAX.TO FLUSH
MECHANISM

17
MAX.

SEAT
N

N

33" MIN.:36" MAX.
39" MIN.: 41" MAX.

17" MIN
19" MAX

|
/

L

.

ALL EXPOSED HOT WATER SUPPLY AND
DRAIN LINES TO BE COVERED WITH
INSULATED SLEEVE (TYP.)

]5"MIN.)

(E & 145” MIN.

L DIMENSIONS ARE TO
TOP OF SPOUT OUTLET

19" MIN.TO
OPERATING
MECHANISM ~ _}
OR

OPENING

SEE

18"
MIN. 1

STALL FOR
FIXTURE AND
ACCESSORY
LOCATIONS

;

NON-ACCESSIBLE

FOR ADDITIONAL ACCESSIBLE STALLS:
GRAB BAR ON BOTH SIDES OF

STALL (36" MINTO 42" MAX)
PROTRUDING DISPENSER

MOUNTING LOCATIONS

13 1/2"M\N.J

el
48" CLEAR AREA

30"

CLEAR AREA 7|

L _

6F

NON-ACCESSIBLE TOILET STALL

TOILET TIS.
DISPENSE
TOILETS

27
18" MIN.

SANITARY NAPKIN y
DISPOSAL @ ALL f
WOMEN'S TOILET e
COMPARTMENTS

SEE PLANS U

SUE
R @ ALL

60"
PARTITION

R

- "N AN
==y N

)

| IF

il

™

o«

FOR ACCESSIBLE STALLS: <£
WATER CLOSET TO BE LOCATED

DIAGONALLY
STALL DOOR.

OPPOSITE THE

FIXTURE AND ACCESSORY LOCATIONS

| SEE ACCESSIBLE STALL FOR

NOTE: PURPOSE OF DETAILS

IS TO SHOW HEIGHTS OF STANDARD

ITEMS - NOT PROXIMITY OR LOCATION.

TYPICAL HEIGHTS OF TOILET ACCESSORIES

1/4'=1'-0"

GENERAL NOTES - PLAN

Sim
4A

3!_0!!

A6.01

WASHER,
OFIO

\ |
A5.02 5C> |TA3 i

31_0u

TA5 (2)
5.5 1/2"

INSTALL RELOCATED

RANGE AND HOOD, OFCI —

1'-2 1/4"J

S WL

(ca)

@,
1O O

S

:
20"

2'-61/2"

INSTALL :
RELOCATED ‘

1A

SINK, OFCI
occ.

KITCHEN
INSTALL RELOCATED
DISHWASHER, OFCI_

A5.02

10-9 1/4"

\\/T

RE!_OCATED REF. n

4 :

9-11 3/4"

ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN -
OCCUPATIONAL

S5A

THERAPY

1/4" = 1'-0"

28'-2 1/4"

14'-1 1/4"

14'-1 1/4"

7'-11 1/4"

10"~ | 10"

7-11 1/4"

|im:

H

i

H |

<9b

A5.02

9E

2'-6 1/4"

31 3/4"

55 1/4"

2'-8 1/2"

30"

6'-8 3/4"

A6.02

31_0u

6'-4 3/4"

31_0u

1=
EoE

(D4)
Sim
4A
A6.02

A5.02 9D

Sim

21 || e

18"
MIN.

18"
MIN. |

‘ A6.02

1/4"

(TYP)| |(TYP.)

PROVIDE 1 1/2" SLAB RECESS, TYP. AT ALL SHOWERS.

PROVIDE BARRIER FREE 1/4" CURB. PROVIDE
WATERPROOF MEMBRANE UNDERNEATH ALL WALL
AND FLOOR TILE. COORD. W/ STR. DWGS.

7A

31 3/4"

Sim

]

—
w
M
—
>
~

55 1/4"

2'-81/2"

ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - PVT.
BEDROOMS - TYPE A

1/4" = 1"-0"

1.

10.

11.

12.

. SEE SHEET G1.02 FOR INTERIOR

ALL WORK SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH 2018 NCBC
AND ANY LOCAL CODES.
CLEARANCES AND ACCESSIBILITY
SHALL COMPLY WITH ANSI A117.1.

ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TO
CENTER OF STUD & COLUMN
CENTER LINE UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE. EXTERIOR
DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE
FACE OF STUD/STRUCTURE &
COLUMN CENTERLINE UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

S TU

o |

architecture

O WAL

S

3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106

p. 4140704.6764 |

www .STUDIO-WALES.com

PARTITION TYPES AND RELATED
DETAILS. SEE LIFE SAFETY
DRAWINGS FOR FIRE RESISTANCE
REQUIREMENTS FOR PARTITIONS.

PLANS MAY BE ROTATED FOR
CLARITY. REFER TO NORTH
ARROWS FOR ACTUAL
ORIENTATION.

PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS IN GYPSUM
BOARD PARTITIONS AT 30-0" MAX.
LOCATION SHALL BE APPROVED BY
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
GYPSUM CONTROL JOINTS TO BE
LOCATED AT DOOR FRAME CORNERS
WHERE APPLICABLE.

REFER TO CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL
DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION AND UTILITY PADS
FOR EQUIPMENT, WALKWAYS, ETC.

DISTANCE FROM BACK OF HINGE
SIDE FRAME TO WALL SHALL BE 4"
CLEAR, U.N.O. FOR INTERIOR
HOLLOW METAL FRAMES.

FIRMLY PACK VOIDS AT METAL DECK

FLUTES WITH MINERAL WOOL BATT
INSULATION OR CLOSED CELL
SPRAY FOAM AT ALL EXTERIOR
WALL APPLICATIONS.

PROVIDE FIRE RETARDANT TREATED
PLYWOOD BACKING AT ELECTRICAL
PANELS, PROVIDE WOOD BLOCKING
AS REQUIRED AT MILLWORK AND
OTHER WALL MOUNTED
ACCESSORIES TYPICAL.

COORDINATE WITH STRUCTURAL
AND CIVIL DOCUMENTS FOR
SLOPING SLABS, PEAKS AND
VALLEYS.

REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS
FOR FLOOR DRAIN LOCATIONS AND
HOSE BIBBS.

RE: CIVIL/ LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FO¥
REQUIREMENTS. CONCRETE SLAB
OUTSIDE OF BUILDING FOOTPRINT.

o)

KEYED NOTES - PLAN

(o] [&] [@] [™] [~]

(o]

(]  [N]

[©]

EXG. TO REMAIN UNMODIFIED

REFRIGERATOR, OFCI

IN-OPERABLE DOOR, SEE
ELEVATIONS

INFILL RECESSED SLAB LEVEL W/
ADJ. CONC. SLAB

PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR CONT.
HANDRAIL IN ALL HALLWAYS.
CONT. HANDRAIL IS OFIO.
CONFIRM LOCATIONS W/ OWNER

JAN. SHELF AND MOP RACK.
CONFIRM LOCATION W/ OWNER
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

CORNER AND WALL GUARDS,
OFOI IN ALL HALLWAYS

3 DRAWER BASE CABINET, SEE

SPRINGBROOK NURSING AND

ADDITION

195 SPRINGBROOK AVE, CLAYTON, NC

REHABILITATION CENTER

MILLWORK AND INTERIOR
DETAILS

(5) VINYL COATED WIRE FULL
WIDTH SHELVES. CONFIRM
SPACING W/ OWNER PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

INSTALLATION.

Revisions

No.

Description

Date

14" DEEP PLAM SHELF TO
MATCH WORKTOP @ 56" A.F.F.

RUN SHELF FULL WIDTH OF

WALL. PROVIDE BLOCKING AND

SUPPORT AS REQ'D

date: 02/18/2024

commission: NH-3138

sheet fitle:

ENLARGED PLANS

sheet number :

A4.0]

1 Copyright 2017  STUDIO WALES P.C.
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A

2 3 4 5 6 / 8 9 10 11
B B - B - - B B - B B B B - T.0. WALL B B - B B - B - T.0. WALL
9'-11/2" 9'-11/2"
_ | STUDI O WALTZ=S
A1 % F RATED COLUMN WRAP, SEE PLANS architecture
: WHERE PLANS DON'T INDICATE DOOR SWING, PERMANENTLY
| | L \ SEAL DOOR CLOSED. DO NOT PROVIDE OPER. HARDWARE. .
w i 1 — PROVIDE TRIM COVER AT CENTER SEAM AND WALL BASE
= = — HE =S — ACROSS BOTTOM. SEAL TO MEET SMOKE BARRIER
Z = - : - ‘ ‘ - : & REQUIREMENTS. CONFIRM LAYOUT AND DETAILS W. ARCHITECT
- oo L . PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. _ 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
™~ EXG. DECORATIVE COLUMN WRAP, TYP. 1 1 1 1 p. 4140704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com
- J— N ‘ J —— BASE AS SCHEDULED
1 1 1 — — ’ N
? | | | | | | | LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN @ ] / LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN @
O" 0"
1/4" = 1 |_0|| 1/4" = 1 |_O"
I _ o o o - o o - T.0. WALL
9-1 1/2"
— = — ?
. | st i
w / \ | : : : 1. GC TO PROVIDE INSULATED PROTECTION OF ALL EXPOSED
= = 4 PROVIDE TRIM COVER AT CENTER SEAM AND WALL BASE
= =l &= = CROSE BOTTON. GONEIRM LAYOUT AND DETALE W SUPPLY AND DRAIN PIPES. PIPE PROTECTION B.O.D. IS TRU-BRO;
5 — & . BE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. LAV GUARD 2
N °P° T 2. DO NOT INSTALL PIPES WITHIN ADA CLEAR KNEE SPACE. SEE TYP.
ADA MOUNTING HEIGHTS TO VERIFY REQUIREMENTS. OFFSET PIPE
\ / L EXG. DECORATIVE COLUMN WRAP, TYP. INSTALLATION TO ALLOW FOR PIPE PROTECTION KIT OUTSIDE OF
] ] | LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN KNEE CLEARANCE.
h N N 0" G 3. GC TO CCORDNATE LOCATION OF ELEC., TV OUTLET, AND TV
MOUNT WITHIN PRIV. BR. W/ OWNER PRIOR TO COVERING UP
FRAMING.. D
1 E I NTE R IO :{ E —EVATION - :{ M 23 - 04 4. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR TV MOUNT IN EA. PRIV. BR. Z
1/4" = 10" < o
GE 2
@Sim @Sim T Z Z =
B B - Nweot)  Cpeor) B B B T.0. WALL 4/ Sl - i " B b B B T.0. WALL = w %
~ ~ 9-11/2" 9-11/2" N =
7 1/2" 30" 16" 3-0" O ~
© -7 - 1 e R PLAM CABINETS AS SCHEDULED - - l
] 2 ) >Z35 S
N 7 O -—
. N O NG Z O = uw
o H N : o o INSULATED PIPE WRAP KIT. B.0.D. IS - s \ _— =
B + 4 il SN TRU-BRO; LAV GUARD 2 i - \¢ — — <
~L 1 S COUNTERTOP W/ BACKSPLASH AS SCHEDULED ) D e
5. EER 5 - O < Q
g :2 || oren - P g ™ I_ D o
N LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN G O — %
0" 0" <
an— S
1C INTERIOR ELEVATION - RM 17 5C INTERIOR ELEVATION - RM 39 =
mm =
1/4" = 10" 1/4" = 10" O < 7
> T 2
- B B B B B  T.0.WALL S B B B B B B B B - T.0. WALL am LL] N
J_| 9'-11/2" ~ |: 9'-11/2" I
AN SOFFIT, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL D—
GWB COLUMN WRAP, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL CD
TYP. OF (4) Sim
[ w o ‘ < AG.O1 ’ SERVICE COUNTER AS PER MILLWORK DETAILS
e DOOR ALARM CONTROLS AND
| i ANNUNCIATOR PANELS. CONFIRM | / L
- = FINAL LOCATION W/ OWNER | i TR\&TL = WRAP WD VENEER AROUND TO INTERIOR OF NURSING STATION
= = = COUNTERTOP AS PER MILLWORK DETAILS CONSTRUGCTION DOCUMENTS
A A — — — PLAM, SEE MILLWORK DETAILS
OPEN OPEN OPEN
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN = LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN —
0" G -6 9114 1-6" 7834 1-6" 9114 1-6" PLAM CABINETS, TYP. SEE MILLWORK DETAILS revisons
’ : No. Description Date

1B

INTER

OR ELEVATION - NURSE STATION -
INTERIOR 03

1/4" = 10"

5B

INTERIOR ELEVATION - NURSE STATION - INTERIOR 01

T.0. WALL

AN

!A6.01,

9'-11/2"

FINISH W/ OWNER

S \ e A

o DN \\\\,\\\w\ B \N&\ N \\\\\\\\\\ \\,\\\\ G NATO WOVENEER PANELNG

- 11\ 3{4 5-1\1 1/% 3/4\ i) 5-1\1 1/? 3/4\ 11\ 3\/4\5-9\1/4\ 3\/4 11 ><3/‘\1 5-11\1/2\ 3{4 5-111/% 11
LR LD teven 1 roomeuan

1A

INTERIOR ELEVATION - NURSE STATION - CORRIDOR

SIDE 01

1/4" = 10"

SOFFIT, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL

COLUMN, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL

—— WD VENEER NURSE STATION,
CONFIRM SPECIES, COLOR AND

T.0. WALL

— |_1 1 "
\ SOFFIT, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL

COLUMN, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL

WD VENEER NURSE STATION, CONFIRM
SPECIES, COLOR AND FINISH W/
OWNER. TURN BACK CORNERS

S5A

% 1 1/2" WD CAP, TYP. SEE

o | | y ENLARGED PLAN DETAILS. WD
: - 2, SPECIES, COLOR, AND FINISH TO
\\ \\ y\ 15172 = MATCH WD VENEER PANELING
> L —3/4" " 3/4" & |-
3/4" 8-0" 2 =3 3" LR

ANININ ARIRINANAS LT LevEL T FLOORPLAN 4

_ Ou

3/4

<

INTERIOR ELEVATION

- NURSE STATION -
CORRIDOR SIDE 02

1/4" = 10"

1/4" = 10"

T.0. WALL

L

e OPEN

SOFFIT, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL
COLUMN, PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT WALL

a0
\A6.01/ /7 SERVICE COUNTER AS PER MILLWORK DETAILS
. e

~_ —— COUNTERTOP AS PER MILLWORK DETAILS
PLAM, SEE MILLWORK DETAILS

-~ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
L1FLOORPLAN 4

INTERIOR ELEVATION - NURSE STATION -

8A

INTERIOR 02

1/4" = 10"

date: 02/18/2024

commission: NH-3138

sheet fitle:

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

sheet number :

AS.0]

1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 / 8 9 10 11

B B - B T.0. WALL - — B T.0. WALL B B - B T.0. WALL - B B T.0. WALL 602 B T.0. WALL
9-11/2" 9-11/2" 9-11/2" 9-11/2" %K/ 9-11/2"
TILE AS SCHED. .
26" SSC TILE AS SCHED. TILE AS SCHED DOOR PULLS TO BE OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, _
I SHOWER CONTROL LOGATION ADA GRAB BARS, TYP. SEE TYP i 26 Il\\l/lg; %EIS 5U t%%%%%?\cl:% AND OPERASEEEYA STUDTO WALSS
23" MAXS Sim MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND '  ADA GRAB BARS, TYP. SEE TYP. PLAM CABS arenhifecture
4 MINE @ . ENLARGED PLANS MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND
\L £6.017 ™ Il ENLARGED PLANS HANGING ROD (HIDDEN)
7z
- 4 ADA GRAB BARS. TYP. SEE TYP ADA GRAB BARS, TYP. SEE TYP. ARl - A NOTE : VERIFY THAT TALL CABINET CONTAINS A MINIMUM OF 36
5 g .4 E MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND ‘ g C - | . - MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND . CU. FT. OF STORAGE W/ HALF DEDICATED TO HANGING
< 2 2] ‘ > ENLARGED PLANS | FOLDING SHOWER SEAT, SEE ) NN \ ENLARGED PLANS < | S0 STORAGE. PROVIDE 3 ADJUSTABLE FULL DEPTH SHELVES IN 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
S| = 5 1/2" o < ) PLANS. PROVIDE BLOCKING 0 E | |EQ y g0 =1 TOP HALF OF CABINET. CONFIRM INTOERIOR CONFIGURATION
g N ] .Eo r | — _E ioﬁ I 5 SUFFICIENT SUPPORT 300LBS g + \\ o \ B = = WITH OWNER PRIOR TO FABRICATION. p.414.704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com
) C QY .‘." <« : = / = =
° - » |LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN Q - LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN !; E \ \ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN C; ) LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN @ @ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN @
O" ‘ oll oll O" oll

F INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - A
INTERIOR ELEVATION - TYP. PRIV. BR. - REAR INTERIOR ELEVATION - TYP. PRIV. BR. - DOOR TYP. PRIV. BR. -
1F TYP. PRIV. BR - SINK SIDE 3F WALL S5F TYP. PRIV. BR. - W.C. SIDE /F SIDE 9E STORAGE CAB.

1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0"
26" 26" 16"
- - o o T.0. WALL Si”l - - T.0. WALL - o - - T.0. WALL o - - o T.0. WALL - B B i - T.0. WALL
9'-1 1/2" 76,01 9'-11/2" 9'-1 1/2" 9'-11/2" ‘ 9'-11/2"
' | ALL OTHER FIXTURES AND OUTLETS, CONFIRM
| LOCATION W/ OWNER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
/ WALL MOUNTED MIRROR I : = BED LIGHT, SEE ELEC. DWGS
2-6" ADA COMPLIANT PLAM PLYWOOD SINK \ ) [————7]
A BASE W/PLAM END PANEL I ADA GRAB BARS, TYP. SEE 2 | 3 EXTERIOR
: i ADA GRAB BARS, TYP. SEE TYP. M TYP. MOUNTING HEIGHTS « o | , _ _
T o compuaT LA B 4 MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND — - I RecepTacies, 1vP. MOUNTIG HeIGHT. SeE
E 5 PLYWOOD SINK BASE < s E @ J@,ff?j#j{ﬂ@’/ . ELEC. DWGS
= Y = = & e K 5 A W — BED RECEPTACLE, SEE ELEC. DWGS.
G @) gD / N A3 = N B
LEVEL 1 FLOORfLA(I)\'l' @ | LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLA(I)\'I' G ‘ LEVEL 1 FLOORBLA(I)\'I' G - LEVEL 1 FLOO&PLA(I)\'{ @ | & | T ol LEVEL 1 FLOORBLA(I)\'I' @
INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - %
1D RM29A/48A - SINK SIDE 3D RM29A/48A - WET WALL 5D RM29A/48A - W.C. SIDE /D RM29A/48A - DOOR SIDE 9D TYP PVT. BR = oC
1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" (D E >
=
T.0. WALL Sim T.0. WALL T.0. WALL T.0. WALL N g N o T.0. WALL Z Z Zh
= = = -1 172" - T g = = = - T9u1 172 = = = CERVE T TNy - XN dp) (Llj =
: £6.01 A6.01
] Eﬁgﬁgsl_ﬁgg BATHTUB WALL hd WALL MOUNTED MIRROR 4 MAX | Q%TJS%%%EFEHTTEPASEE e FIBERGLASS BATHTUB WALL : _ I Z %
i - éE\éV\?ggg Iéll'?\ll\tl(TBF/)-\LSAEMW/PLAM FIATGER AT g FOLOSHRE 2 :\JE/: . // \\ SRR S © EE%“\A/'%/EBQXETRSELFE\SSEg EOSF(*:XEB D) Z O ©
/ = 7 / END PANEL L ’ ADA GRAB BARS, TYP. SEE TYP. = A . , P N CABINET DOORS AND DRAWERS Z O S LIJh
D o MOUNTING HEIGHTS UN.O. AND / [ ADAGRABBARS, TYP. SEETYP. ﬂ ﬂ T | EBERGLASS BATHTUB WALL LY MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND & L 5 ~ = = c
| Ay } ENLARGED PLANS _ T @% ENLARGED PLANg > NP L A . s . || | | & = - COUNTERTOP AS SCHED. N F— — ;:
O e A TE = T Mo L TR T e NN S<O 5
® ‘ BATHTUB, SEE PLMB DWGS M ® T iy —1— FIBERGLASS BATHTUB — = FIBERGLASS BATHTUB & o [~ oren 9 — () O
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN W LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN | ‘- -—"| LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN I ) LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN | - e LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN O — oC
iy ne N na Q5 I &
INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - NTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - 55 =2
- oC
10 RM 41 - TUB SIDE 3C RM 41 - WET WALL  5C RM 41 - W.C. SIDE 7C RM 41 - DOORSIDE  g¢ BM 23 - CABINETS O< &
1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 10" Z I LO
-1 = 2
_ 6im$im N _ TO.WALL - Simﬁim N N B T.0. WALL - Sim - __ TO.WALL R - N - _ TO.WALL C C
8A N[ 4A 9-11/2" oAy, [ 4 9-11/2" /ﬁ 9-11/2" 1A 9-11/2" al
AB.01 AB.01 AB.01 AB.01 \ A6.02 AB.02
R COUNTERTOP AS SCHED. COUNTERTOP AS SCHED. —-— ‘ ‘ ‘ | | @p)
C ok | /Ix ) AR - PLAM CABS. FINSH AS SCHED. ] ST ETJ0 T T /Ix o ( | i ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ D
“’Qﬁ b =Sl ol B PR i EXG. RELOCATED CLINICALSINK. & g ‘E b PR I IS e | ; I | ; / | | |
J -~ CONFIRM HEIGHT W/ OWNER. ~1 I L= = PLAM CABS. FINSH AS SCHED. oo | | PNTD WD / PLAM | | |
% NG —~—— PROVIDE FRP TO 50" AF.F. % oY e | I30 | 3-0" | SHELVES, SEE SECTIONS | 3-0 | 30’ | PNTD WD / PLAM
il I — | | T \A6.02/ | | | ] . =l 71 ! | SHELVES, SEE SECTIONS
i —— = — TERRAZZO PEDESTAL, COORD. _ = T F 1= = I do | | \ ‘ ‘ ‘
: : T T S e S - { I )
B I R o I Bl b LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN 4 ” Sl e 1Y LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN o ‘ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN ‘ ‘ | LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN 4 CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
\ 0" 0" — ./ 0" 0" FOR CONSTRUCTION
INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - INTERIOR ELEVATION - NTERIOR ELEVATION - P R—
1B SOILED UTIL - CABINETS 3B CLEAN UTIL - CABINETS 5B CLEAN UTIL - SHELVES 01 /B CLEAN UTIL - SHELVES 02
1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0"
Sim Sim T.0. WALL Sim T.0. WALL [ a )S‘m /&a )S‘m T.0. WALL
T A —ﬁ 1 B 9-11/2" D Y S — B S 9Lt \® @ B B 9Lt
B A6.01 AG.01 A6.01 £
T i \/\ - T —— - date: 02/18/2024
. /l N—r! e WALL MOUNTED HOOD VENT. @ Wk l P X t ] \l/ ’ ‘L #F commission: NH-3138
g . ) N COORD. W/ MECH. DWGS. B N AN 1 | N
: NV A f f f H _ sheet title:
® " [ e E oo — 8 TO PROVIDE INSULATED PROTECTION OF ALL EXPOSED INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
5 - - —L 5 5 T~ 5 — T SUPPLY AND DRAIN PIPES. PIPE PROTECTION B.0.D. 15 TRU-BRO;
- BE " LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN o ” M I LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN 4 " L LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN 4 2. DO NOT INSTALL PIPES WITHIN ADA CLEAR KNEE SPACE. SEE TYP.
0" 0" 0" ADA MOUNTING HEIGHTS TO VERIFY REQUIREMENTS. OFFSET PIPE sheet number :
_ INSTALLATION TO ALLOW FOR PIPE PROTECTION KIT OUTSIDE OF
INTERIOR ELEVATION - NTERIOR ELEVATION - RM 42 - KNEE CLEARANCE.
{A RM 42 - COOKTOP SIDE 3A REFRIDGERATORSIDE ~ 6A INTERIOR ELEVATION - RM 42 - SINK SIDE T oator B o oy A 5 O 2
. o
1/4" =1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0" 4. PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR TV MOUNT IN EA. PRIV. BR.
A F

1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C. ? 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



NOTE: NOTE
HANDRAIL AND WINTL WALL BLOCKING AND HANDRAILS TO BE PROVIDED IN _
PROTECTION TO BE PROVIDED ALL CORRIDORS INCLUDING RENOVATION STUDODI O WALZ=S
NOTE - DOOR AND DRAWER PULLS 70 BE ] e B B, / AND INSTALLED BY CUNER. AREAAS. CONFIRM EXTENTS WITH OWNER, architecture
OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, NOT REQUIRE
GRASPING, AND OPERABLE BY A MAX. OF 5
LBS OF FORCE AT ALL BREAKS N
F—
| HANDRAILS MITER BLOCKING .
GRANITE SERVICE TOP, COLOR BY OWNER. PROVIDE STEEL %GDMELTDEML AND RETURN E""E'EAEEH &IP;::E _L 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
BRACKETS AS INSTALLER REQUIRES ' l->'i'ﬂ.-‘: : p.4140704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com
3/4" VENEER FACED PLYWOOD PANELS. PROVIDE i (2) LATERS OF B/8* FC. TYPE "X : i B —— PROVIDE
HORZ. AND VERT. REVEALS AS ELEVATIONS Q GuB. — HANDRAIL BY OUNER : : BLOCKING IN WALL
INDICATE. EXPOSED EDGES TO BE EDGE BANDED C A
- &' DEEP X 16 GA 8TEEL TRACK =21
WITH MATCHING VENEER. COLOR, SPECIES AND \ AT EACH 8IDE ELOGHRD BT CUNER g BY OUNER o= L%MDEFEAEL
FINSH AS OWNER INDICATES. OUTSIDE CORNER 1k
F TO BE MITERED I-HR, RATED I-HR, RATED COoRRIDOR WALL a REQUIREMENTS,
waLL® WALLS i SEE NOTES THIS
1/4" VENEER PLYWOOD REVEAL, BLACK 9 < VINTL ﬂéﬁ-ﬂl-ﬂ DETAIL.
|- ——t HANDRAIL BT CUNER : R
\ 2 GYPEUM ASSOCIATION FC-4503 THE HANDRAILS SHALL COMPLY WITH 416 OF THE E CONT. MATERIAL TO ; 2 énj(pg
GRANITE COUNTERTOP, COLOR BY OWNER. UNIFORM FEDERAL ACCESSIBILITY STANDARDS. THE % | FmieHED FLooR S
12t | 1 HANDRAILS AND FASTENERS MUST SUPPORT A SUSTAINED 8 1
\ SHEAR AND TEMSILE FORCE OF 150 POUNDS FPER LINEAR o . "||,r I
A FOOT.
PLAM BASE CABINET, ANSI/AWI ;
0641-2019 COMPLIANT. SECURE TO L] \ K
WALL TO PREVENT TIP OVER. &
- 5E 1 HR HORZ. SEPERATION 7E CORRIDOR HANDRAIL
5/8" PLAM PLYWOOD DRAWERS
ON FULL EXTENSION HEAVY | "
DUTY SLIDES, TYP. OF (3) o NTS NOT TO SCALE
PROVIDE EDGE BANDING ON
ALL EXPOSED EDGES. 119 1/2" .
3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD i S
CABINET FRONTS, COLOR AS \ N
OWNER SELECTS. PROVIDE
= EDGE BANDING ON ALL .
EXPOSED EDGES. \ 9 L
2X4 WD FRAMING -
© )
1-91/2"
\ . VANITY TOP AS SCHED. W/ 4"
) ] \ N BACKSPLASH AND END SPLASHES, Z
1/2" PLAM PLYWOOD BASE COLOR BY OWNER. PROVIDE I
TO MATCH CABINET & N & STEEL BRACKETS AS INSTALLER <
= = REQUIRES. | | |
& LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN o N o o @
0 ADA COMPLIANT SUPPORT (D I_ =
1/4" VENEER PLYWOOD —  BRACKET AS REQUIRED BY R Z -
REVEAL, BLACK COUNTERTOP INSTALLER. Z —
NDO_ &
MILLWORK SECTION - TYP, NURSE - PLAM WALL CABINET, ANSUAW an — =
: : . 0641-2019 COMPLIANT. SECURE TO i
o - PROVIDE WD BLOCKING WITHIN WALL
1D STATION CABINET e GAVITY AT ALL SUPPORT POINTS. GC g WALL TO SUPPORT MIN. 600 L8S, D Z O ©
2 TO COORD. W/ VANITY TOP SUPPLIER i PROVIDE PLAM PLYWOOD ADJUSTABLE SHELVES = O ™
11/2" = 10" 2 ) m ON ADJ. PINS. PIN HOLES SPACED @ 4" O.C. =
D =1- & i W PROVIDE 1 SHELF FOR EVERY 11" OF VERTICAL o I— =
N » CABINET HEIGHT. EDGE BAND ON ALL EDGES. } C |_ —
[92]
3/4" PLAM REMOVEABLE PANEL. L 3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD < D é
MAINTAIN ADA KNEE CLEARANCES AND E,; CABINET FRONTS, COLOR AS
COORD. W/ PLUMBING FIXTURES AND > OWNER SELECTS. PROVIDE I— D O
PIPING. PROVIDE MIN. 3 SIDE WALL EDGE BANDING ON ALL O — oC
MOUNTING LOCATIONS ON EA. SIDE. EXPOSED EDGES. SEE ELEV. < o
) 6" PROVIDE IN-WALL BLOCKING FOR PANEL FOR LAYOUT. m — o
. MOUNTING LOCATIONS. ° | ﬂ e =
PROVIDE WD BLOCKING WITHIN WALL m m 0
- LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN T J CAVITY AT ALL SUPPORT POINTS. < o
O"
| @ (@)
4C MILLWORK SECTION - TYP. VANITY TOP = L LO
GRANITE COUNTERTOP AND SERVICE TOP, COLOR BY — | | I S
OWNER. PROVIDE STEEL BRACKETS AS INSTALLER NOTE : DOOR AND DRAWER PULLS TO BE N
REQUIRES 11/2" = 1'-0" o OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, NOT REQUIRE I
28" o GRASPING, AND OPERABLE BY A MAX. OF 5
. TR o LBS OF FORCE D_
| L
2 p
C S0
~
7 <
1/4" VENEER PLYWOOD REVEAL, BLACK & PLAM PLYWOOD WORKTOP W/ 4" = PLAM PLYWOOD WORKTOP W/ 4"
- BACKSPLASH, COLOR BY OWNER. BACKSPLASH, COLOR BY OWNER.
. PROVIDE STEEL BRACKETS AS .
3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD W. PLAM EDGE % =
BANDING ON EXPOSED EDGES & INSTALLER REQUIRES. CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
2!_2" o K i‘Ill
- | = PLAM BASE CABINET, ANSI/AWI 0641-2019
> PLAM SKIRT, FINISH AS SCHED. a . COMPLIANT. SECURE TO WALL TO PREVENT —
- — TIP OVER. evisions
- ADA COMPLIANT STEEL SUPPORT - ) N Doscriofi Dat
i o BRACKET AS REQUIRED BY = 1-9 1/2" 5/8" PLAM PLYWOOD DRAWERS ON FULL °. escription ae
ADA COMPLIANT STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET N COUNTERTOP INSTALLER. TO BE EXTENSION HEAVY DUTY SLIDES. PROVIDE
AS REQUIRED BY COUNTERTOP INSTALLER. - INSTALLED WITH VERTICAL LEG - EDGE BANDING ON ALL EXPOSED EDGES.
TO BE INSTALLED WITH VERTICAL LEG INSIDE ON SURFACE OF PARITION. SEE ELEV.
KNEE WALL
o
3/4" VENEER FACED PLYWOOD PANELS. PROVIDE HORZ. AND ® : oo 3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD CABINET FRONTS,
VERT. REVEALS AS ELEVATIONS INDICATE. EXPOSED EDGES TO 2 T Y D e, pome aE- COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS. PROVIDE EDGE
BE EDGE BANDED WITH MATCHING VENEER. COLOR, SPECIES = 70 COORD. Wi WORKTOP SUPPLIER & BANDING ON ALL EXPOSED EDGES.SEE ELEV.
AND FINSH AS OWNER INDICATES ] 5 : - FOR LAYOUT.
QY ~— )
B - . .
3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD, REMOVABLE BELOW WORKTOP N
date: 02/18/2024
commission: NH-3138
2X4 WD FRAMING
2X4 WD FRAMING
1/4" VENEER PLYWOOD REVEAL, BLACK sheettitle:
¢ DETAILS
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN N ~_LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN s LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
" n n"
TO MATCH CABINET
1A MILLWORK SECTION - NURSE STATION 4A MILLWORK SECTION - TYP. WORKTOP 8A COUNTERTOP / \6 .O ]
A 11/2" =1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0"
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A

10

11

1E

WooD TRUSSES

24" WOk ELOCKING @
4'0C. ANCHOR TO BOTH
TRUSSES AND PARTITION
TOF FPLATE

(2) LAYERS FC. TTYPFE 'H"-J
B/8' GIB. STAGGERED
JOINTS AND TAFE EACH
LATER

2' x 4' WooD — |

STUDS @ l&" QL.

DOUBLE 2" X 4°
TOF FLATE

= E/&' FIRECODE

TrPE X" GuB

PARTITION PARALLEL TO TRUSS

1" = 1‘_0"

NOTE: ALL SIGNAGE PROVIDED BY THE
CUNER SHALL CcoMPLY WITH ALL
MOUNTING HEIGHTS, CHARACTER
AND BRAILLE REQUIREMENTS OF
ANSI AllMI-23,

CLEAN

SIGNAGE TO BE PROVIDED
¢ INSTALLED BY OUNER

UTILITY.

LATCH SIDE
OF DOoOoR

=3

48" MIN.
e2" MAX.

4E

MNOTES:

CHARACTER PROPPORTIONS:

WETH T HEISHT RATID B4ALL BE
BETUEEN 3.5 4 b, STRSXE WIDTH TS
HEKEHT RATID SHALL BE BETUEEN L5 & L

FISTO. ACCOMPANED BT BRUNALENT

LESHT SN Cral SR DARE, O LIGHT.
MOUNTMNG LOCATION & HEKSWT:

TYP. SIGNAGE

&/a' FIRECODE

N R

-

R B

I "I:_'_..-
; ' 3
i ) LA |5
| = oy
(I A T O I
FIRE ExTNGUISHER — | -
AND CABINET 48 FINISH ALL FACES
8PECD ROUGH b OF RECESS W/ B8
CPFENING FIRECCDE TTPFE "=
G,
FiRE EXTINGUISHERSE aSWAlLl BE:
TYPE "4« TYEE "'«

POTTER-ROEMER NO. 281&2
2 LE 4482 B:C

cLA22 A B C FIRES

ABC MULTIPURFOSE DRT
CHEMICAL

T™FE 'B' .
POTTER-RCEMER NO. 3312
2 LB BC 2@ BC
CLASS B C FIRES

BC DRY CHEMICAL

8E

SAME AS TYPE '4' EXCEPT
NOT RECESSED

T =L
POTTER-ROEMER NO. 3262
2 1Bk,

REGUIRED AT EITCHEN
CABMNETS:

POTTER-ROEMER NO. M24RR
vERIFT THE OFENING SIZE

OPENMNG SIZE 1@ X 15" X 2 T/8°

WD TR

HEISHT OF FIRE ExTIMNGUISHER HANDLE
HNOT TO ExCEED 48" ABOWE FFL.

| SRR

—=—5/B' FIRECODE
TIPE %' GUuB.

— WooD &TUD

CROSS-SECTION

FIRE EXTIGUISHER CABINET

1/2" = 1‘_0"

NTS

STUDI O WAL =

3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106

architecture

p.414.704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com

S

N “ A\
O 2\
s 02/18/2020 =2\ ¢

1-3 1/2" 1 < LlJ
e
Z —
PROVIDE WD BLOCKING AT TOP OF — LLI O
CABINET TOP AND WITHIN WALL CD —
CAVITY TO SECURE CABINET TO O >
. PROVIDE WD BLOCKING AT TOP OF | PREVENT TIP OVER. PROVIDE I Z <C
3 CABINET TOP AND WITHIN WALL m ADDITIONAL BLQCKING AND SECURE Z —
& CAVITY AT SHELF LEVELS TO SECURE POINTS AS REQ'D. D) O O
- SHELVES TO PREVENT TIP OVER. -
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL BLOCKING AND Z m— 1]
SECURE POINTS AS REQ'D. — |_ <>E C
O S
O I m
s < o
= - VERIFY THAT CABINET CONTAINS A I — )
N MINIMUM OF 36 CU. FT. OF — =
- Q STORAGE W/ HALF DEDICATED TO m m =
) > HANGING STORAGE. PROVIDE 3 oC
3/4" TYP. - ADJUSTABLE FULL DEPTH (D < ol
= SHELVES IN TOP HALF OF CABINET. D
- CONFIRM INTERIOR I
CONFIGURATION WITH OWNER Z LO
PRIOR TO FABRICATION. — | | | 10_7
_ NOTE : DOOR AND DRAWER PULLS TO BE I
E OPERABLE WITH ONE HAND, NOT REQUIRE HANGING ROD m
GRASPING, AND OPERABLE BY A MAX. OF 5 D_
LBS OF FORCE
- . PROVIDE WD BLOCKING WITHIN 6" OF CABINET ( D
- TO SECURE SHELVES TO PREVENT TIP OVER. N
5 PROVIDE ADDITIONAL BLOCKING AND SECURE 5 B DOOR PULLS TO BE OPERABLE WITH
R ] POINTS AS REQ'D. R ONE HAND, NOT REQUIRE GRASPING,
AND OPERABLE BY A MAX. OF 5 LBS OF
PLAM PLYWOOD WORKTOP W/ 4" FORCE
* NOTE : PROVIDE BLOCKING AND BACKSPLASH, COLOR BY OWNER.
SHELF SUPPORTS TO CARRY 300 5
LB PER LF CONTINUOUS LOAD 5
>] = CONSTRUGTION DOCUMENTS
g = PLAM BASE CABINET, ANSI/AWI
0641-2019 COMPLIANT. SECURE TO FOR CONSTRUCTION
o % WALL TO PREVENT TIP OVER.
Revisions
: PNTD WD VERTICAL SUPPORTS (BEYOND), SEE L —
2 ELEVATIONS. COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS . No. Description Date
) 5/8" PLAM PLYWOOD DRAWERS |
< ON FULL EXTENSION HEAVY <0
3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD SHELF, COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS DUTY SLIDES, SEE ELEVATIONS. S| < EB%MP[Q%TCQEQEFIEA%SWX&O%1 -2019
20" — PROVIDE EDGE BANDING ON T :
ALL EXPOSED EDGES. ® 2 PREVENT TIP OVER. COLOR AS SCHED.
= ] -~ PNTD WD SHELF EDGE, COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS =
= = ) 3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD 3/4" PLAM PLYWOOD
N N © CABINET FRONTS, COLOR AS CABINET DOOR, COLOR AS
OWNER SELECTS. PROVIDE OWNER SELECTS. PROVIDE
EDGE BANDING ON ALL EDGE BANDING ON ALL
& N EXPOSED EDGES. EXPOSED EDGES. E
T date: 02/18/2024
o commission: NH-3138
PLAM PLYWOOD SHELF, COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS
] PNTD WD SHELF EDGE, COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS [ [ sheet fitle:
< = {
< LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN \\ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN \ LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN MlLLWORK & |NTER|OR
1/2" PNTD WD BASE TO 0 1/2" PLAM PLYWOOD BASE 0 1/2" PLAM PLYWOOD BASE 0
MATCH SHELVES TO MATCH CABINET TO MATCH CABINET ool mombor -
2X4 WD FRAMING 2X4 WD FRAMING 2X4 WD FRAMING '
1A SHELVES 4A DRAWERS 8A CABINET / \6 .02
11/2" =1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0" F
1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C. 2 3 4 H ) 8 9 10 1



=
CURB CAP AS PER MECH. DWGS.,
T CONFIRM TYPE AND CONFIGURATION W/ ‘ CONT. NEOPRENE GASKET
== MECH. ENGINEER. | CONT. METAL FLASHING AND
géf’/’éET (CONTINUQUS ALL AROUND | COUNTER-FLASHING @ ROOF CURB; STUDIO WATLZ=S
) | TYP. .
i architecture
INSIDE AND OUTSIDE HANDLES, |
LOCATE TO BE ACCESSIBLE FROM |
LADDER | W NOTE : PROVIDE ROOF CURB
| < @ ALL DUCTED ROOF
1" THICK INSULATED COVER AND | W o PENETRATIONS. COORD. W/
LINER PRE-MANUFACTURED ADJUSTABLE SELF | i Z 7 MECH. DWGS. 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
FLASHING INSULATED ROOF CURB. B.O.D. IS | T %
HOLD OPEN ARM METALFORM: MFB-53. CORD. W/ DUCT SIZE { . 5 § p. 4140704.6764 |  www.STUDIO-WALES.com
_ AND ROOF PITCH FOR LEVEL CURB TOP. £ a
METAL COUNTERFLASHING; TYP. = ~ |6 ATTACH AND SEAL ROOF CURB TO
F.T./P.T. WOOD “+—X | I S| DECK AS PER MFR.
BLOCKING | | = ° RECOMMENDATIONS AND SMACNA
SINGLE-PLY MEMBRANE FLASHING, FULLY AS REQUIRED I\ | o
F ADHERED. CONTINUE UP AND OVER CURB :, | | S
UNDER CAP FLASHING | | iy —— ROOF ASSEMBLY 01 OR EXG.
TURN ROOFING FELT UP CURB 4" MIN. ; |
PROVIDE CONT. SEALANT AND HEAT WELD ——— T i . 1t
@ ALL SINGLE PLY TPO MEMBRANE SEAMS; ‘
TYP. \ |
SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE ON RIGID |
INSULATION AS SPECIFIED ON METAL |
DECKING PER STRUCTURAL |
== i .
|
|
ROOF HATCH PER MFR. :
WOOD BLOCKING AS REQ. |
o
P. C C S
/B TYP. CURB @ MECH. UNIT
E 3" = 1!_0"
ROOFING MEMBRANE Z
CONTINUOUS FULLY SUPPORTED CANT I
STRIP <
oo SEALANT AND CONT. HEAT WELD; TYP. LL]
F O = e
STEEL FRAMING AT ROOF HATCH FASTENING PLATE & FASTENER —
OPENING PER STRUCTURAL Z Z ~
SPLICING CEMENT LLI %
STEEL LADDER FOR ROOF ACCESS. 6" CD O —
CONNECTIONS / DESIGN BY HATCH MFR. o MIN. ROOFING MEMBRANE m 7 :
2C SECTION @ ROOF HATCH TYP. N - = '
MASTIC O O
D 11/2" = 1-0" O — =
; \ I
\ i P x D N
o=
T o
aa— S
ROOF DRAIN Uéu m m =
ROOF INSULATION 7 o
g Q) < O_
1
ROOF DECK Z LO
— LLI =
—
ROOF DRAIN m I
C 3" = 1!_0" O ]
|
EXHAUST PIPE, SEE MECH. / PLMB. DWGS :
PIPE BOOT FLASHING, B.O.D. IS GAF; MASTER FLOW |
PIVOT PIPE BOOT FLASHING. INSTALL AS PER MFR. | CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
RECOMMENDATIONS i
|
ROOF DECK PROTECTION AND LEAK BARRIER | Revisions
N T | No. Description Date
BN
AN
=
H o
: =
Z | |
S g
% 0o
0!
1] H ‘
B ROOF ASSEMBLEY 0f 18
= | date: 02/18/2024
e ————— K \ commission: NH-3138
H
H o
H | sheet title:
S
= - TYP. ROOF DETAILS
f ; i
0
H sheet number :
S
=
A 6 O
/F WASTE STACK PENETRATION TYP. A . 4
A 3" = 1!_0"
1 Copyright 2017 STUDIO WALES P.C. 3 H 8 10 11




A

1 3 4 5 6 / 10 11
TRIM GENERAL NOTES DOOR GENERAL NOTES DOOR ABBREVIATIONS
AS SCHEDULED AS SCHED.
AS SCHEDULED AS SCHEDULED COUAL EQUAL " : " " AS SCHEDULED AS SCHEDULED 110" 2 1/2" 21/2" 1-10" 1. ALL EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL HM  HOLLOW METAL
J 4 ”4j+ 43/4 D 44 3/t 44 ] 1. WD DOOR ARE TO BE PNTD; DOORS TO BE INSULATED (R-3 WD  WOOD
| 1 _— 5 R COLOR AS OWNER SELECTS MINIMUM) AC  ALUMINUM CLAD WOOD _
// p // P (@] \zq_ ) o / AS SCHED. / o \_ FG FIBERGLASS S T U D | O W /\ L - S
A A 6" 6" A S ya% w | X N 7 Il o | o 2. ALL OTHER DOOR FRAMES TO 2. ALL EXTERIOR HOLLOW METAL ALUM ALUMINUM architecture
4 5 5 4 : s s o a a o 1 T o BE PA-13, SEE FINISH SCHEDULE. DOORS & FRAMES TO BE MET  METAL
5 - S S5 a A V2 Y - - 0 1 a 17| m@ DOORS ARE FINISHED AS OWNER GALVANIZED SCW SOLID CORE WOOD VENEER
2 2 AP 2 T AT 7o IEMPERED 2 2 ST & T o SELECTS.
5 5 z 3 / % w gﬁ;g\(wp L L e Il 7| 3. HARDWARE LEGEND AND
o ? % 2 ANV A8 .  TYP. 5 5 ST 7 5 T SCHEDULE
< < S < T 0T T o ¥ 2 ) o] s < 4 ol & 4. NOT USED 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
@ Ak A -7 w /X /14| 8| & D. 4140704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com
| Lo T 5. COORDINATE FRAME SIZE WITH
—— P SN | | 1 jas DETAILS, WALL TYPES & FINISHES
EQ’ 1/ (NN e N
TEMPERED EQJE EQ £ i b L L = TEMPERED
SAFETY GLASS — o o o o o SAFETY 6. ALL MAGNETIC LOCKED DOORS TO
GLASS, TYP. COMPY WITH NCBC 407.11 SPECIAL
D LOCKING ARRANGEMENT FOR I-2:1
FLUSH FLUSH DOUBLE FLUSH FRENCH DOUBLE
HARDWARE SCHEDULE LEGEND - HARDWARE SET
1 F D OO R TY P E S 5 F F RA M E TY P E S SET |ITEMS SET | ITEMS U EULL MORTISE BALL BEARMNG HINGES 14) ALUMINUM THRESHOLD W DOOR SWEERP
A lizsrszs  |L 122215125 2 PULL MORTISE AVERAGE FREQUENCY e e T -ATE= VARTING WIPTH
1/4" = 1-0" 114 = 10" e s [N Tomens |5 Eas ARtE pasice Lare o Senen s
D | Uesiije o |ess e S ORIl KETLCCK (OIICE FNCTION) 20) onBIT '%ﬁﬁkmﬁﬁmﬂ?lw
1) F TORP
N 0 I (77 P s LB o L come ceromicn racriw
DOOR & FRAME SCHEDULE c ligsenz | r 2263 % WAL MOUNTED DOOR BUMPER WITH 24) DOOR COORDINATOR
H 12J5,11225 S 18315113 wﬁEﬁ#ETE ugcﬁppeéb?ccgﬁu EXTERIOR i:i fﬁmﬂc D;;‘:?—GCK
[ 489511256 | T 183132425 PULL AND KETLOCK 27) KETPUNCH LEVER HANDLE LOCKSET
Door Frame J1iBa5Ues LU LIBaBIIeZ) 1" TED 0 fike Aam srerE —
AB3J5 11 v |12I511232426 27} 12) surrACE MOUNTED OVERHEAD DOOR CONTRACTOR T0 COCRDNATE LOGATIGN GF CENTER BAR G GG M
. . . - - . Fil-‘e - W hens 13J aL?‘PAL ASTRAGAL xlfcfﬁ?;mw:mi FOR COOR AND PRAME MATERIALS,
Number Width Height | Thickness | Material Type Material | Type Head Jamb Sill Rating | Hardware Remarks ALMINE BEoR PANIE DEVICES TO B8 CONCEALED RODS
WiITH FLUSH PANIC DEVICES MNTERGRATED INTS DOooRL
LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
20 3-0" 6-8" 1.3/4" SCw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02  |LRDA H LRDA : LEAKAGE RATED DOOR ASSEMBLY FOR SMOKE AND DRAFT CONTROL SHALL MEET UL 1784
21 3-8" 6-6" 2" ALUM EXG EXG EXG 1E/A7.02 |1C/A7.02 |1A/A7.02 |- EXG RELOCATED, SEE DEMO DWGS
22 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H
23 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" ALUM EXG ALUM  |EXG 1E/A7.02 |1C/A7.02 |1A/A7.02 |- EXG RELOCATED, SEE DEMO DWGS
23A 6-0" 7-0" 11/2" SCW D WD F3 MFR MFR 7A/A7.02 |LRDA D
23B 6-0" 70" 112" SCW D WD F3 MFR MFR 7AA7.02 |LRDA |D D
23C 6-0" 7-0" 11/2" SCW D WD F3 MFR MFR 7A/A7.02 |LRDA D
24 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H Z
25 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H I
26 3-8" 6-6" 2" ALUM EXG ALUM  |EXG 1E/A7.02 |1C/A7.02 |1A/A7.02 |- EXG RELOCATED, SEE DEMO DWGS < | | I
28 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H PROVIDE (2) 2X10 HEADER AT NEW DOOR OPENING
29A 30" 68" 13/4" SCw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA || (D |— O
29B 3-8" 3-13/4" |13/ PLAM A WD - - - - - - PROVIDE HINGES AND MAGNETIC CATCH =
29C 3-8" 3-13/4" |13/4" PLAM A WD - - - - - - PROVIDE HINGES AND MAGNETIC CATCH Z Z —
30 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U PROVIDE (2) 2X10 HEADER AT NEW DOOR OPENING — | | I o
32 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U CD =
34 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U ( ) >
39A 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B m 7 <
398 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |G i
39C 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |M :) 4 O O
40 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B O ™
41 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCcwW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B Z =
44 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCcW B HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |U a— I_ =
44A 6-0" 7-0" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |G x |— —
45 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H PROVIDE (2) 2X10 HEADER AT NEW DOOR OPENING < D S
46 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H O o
47 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw B HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |U |— D S
48A 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA || O — < oC
48B 3-8" 3-13/4" |13/ PLAM A WD - - - - - - PROVIDE HINGES AND MAGNETIC CATCH m | o
48C 3-8" 3-13/4" |13/4" PLAM A WD - - - - - - PROVIDE HINGES AND MAGNETIC CATCH — S
49 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U m m =
50 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |U oC
51 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U ( | 5 < o
81 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U (@p)
84 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U Z I Lo
85 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" scw A HM 1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |H — | | I 10_3
91 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |45MIN. |U m
609 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A I
610 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A D_
611 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCcW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
612 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A CD
613 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA |A
614 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
615 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
616 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
629 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
630 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B CON STRUC'“ON DOCUMENTS
631 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCcW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
632 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
633 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B o
634 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
635 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B No. Description Date
636 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCcW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
709 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCcW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
710 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
711 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
712 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
713 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
714 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
715 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
716 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
717 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCcW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
718 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A date: 02/18/2024
719 3-8" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA |A o
commission: NH-3138
720 3-8" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |LRDA  |A
729 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" Scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
730 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B o
731 30" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02 |7A/A7.02 |- B sheet fifle:
732 30" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B DOOR SCHEDULE
733 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
734 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
735 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
736 3-0" 6'-8" 1.3/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B sheet number :
737 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
738 3-0" 6'-8" 13/4" scw A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
739 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
740 3-0" 6-8" 13/4" SCW A HM F1 7B/A7.02 |9B/A7.02  |7A/A7.02 |- B
°
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architecture
WALL ASSEMBLY 02 g :
WALL ASSEMBLY 01 g ) §>< %
é WALL ASSEMBLY 01 3 «. § 3151 MILHAVEN LAKE DR., WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27106
: WD TRIM TO MATCH ADJAGENT, RM 23 ONLY i - § J; . 4140704.6764 | www.STUDIO-WALES.com
HEADER AS PER STR. DWGS. g HEADER AS PER STR. DWGS. f HEADER AS PER STR. DWGS g
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. | § FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. | § % :
: g g ;
F ElE)EGxElsLE FLASHING W/ HEMMED MTL _% — ElE)EGxElsLE FLASHING W/ HEMMED MTL § — OPEN HEAD WEEPVENT @ 24 0.0, / % —
A ‘/" — ALL WINDOWS % ‘/‘ :
@ 4C FLEXIBLE FLASHING W/ HEMMED MTL
A7.02 A7.02 EDGE
3 1/2"X4"X1/4" PNTD STL ANGLE
CAULK AROUND HEAD & JAMB CAULK AROUND HEAD & JAMB CAULK AROUND HEAD & JAMB
STOREFRONT DOOR UNIT, SEE ELEVATIONS. WINDOW UNIT, SEE ELEVATIONS. INSTALL WINDOW UNIT, SEE ELEVATIONS. INSTALL
INSTALL AS PER MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS AS PER MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS AS PER MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS
TURN BACK GWB @ JAMBS AND HEAD. PROVIDE MTL CORNER BEAD TURN BACK GWB @ JAMBS AND HEAD. PROVIDE MTL CORNER BEAD
TURN BACK GWB @ JAMBS AND HEAD. PROVIDE MTL CORNER BEAD
1E  DETAIL SECTION - TYP. EXT. DOOR HEAD 4E DETAIL SECTION - TYP. WINDOW HEAD /E MASONRY
11/2" =1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0"
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) [
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E§ | <
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777777 : WD TRIM TO MATCH ADJACENT, RM 23 ONLY E t § I_ W
WALL ASSEMBLY 01 _7‘ 2 % (D =
FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. | ><) FIBER CEMENT TRIM TO MATCH EXG. | % % Z Z —=
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CAULK AROUND HEAD & JAMB LA m 4 7 <E|
DOOR UNIT, SEE ELEVATIONS. INSTALL AS PER :) O q
MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS CAULK AROUND HEAD & JAMB Z O —
D WINDOW UNIT, SEE ELEVATIONS. INSTALL CAULK AROUND HEAD & JAMB o I— <>E
AS PER MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS WINDOW UNIT, SEE ELEVATIONS. INSTALL x I_ o e
TURN BACK GWB @ JAMBS. PROVIDE MTL CORNER BEAD TURN BACK GWB @ JAMBS. PROVIDE MTL CORNER BEAD AS PER MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS < D S
TURN BACK GWB @ JAMBS AND HEAD. PROVIDE MTL CORNER BEAD O I_ D S
—— oC
DETAIL SECTION - TYP. WINDOW JAMB @ OS5 < §
1C DETAIL SECTION - TYP. EXT. DOOR JAMB 4C DETAIL SECTION - TYP. WINDOW JAMB 7C MASONRY MmN oM =
oC
11/2" = 10" 11/2" = 10" 11/2" = 10" (O < e
/8" TYPE X GYP. EA Z E 8
FLOORING AS FINISH PLANS INDICATE COORD. W/ WALL TYPE 5/8" T _EA. — >
COORD. W/ WALL TYPE . o S NS AN PER m I
1/2" 1/2" —if - EXTEND GYPSUM BOARD N_
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ALUM. DEOR THRESHOLD. B.0.D. IS e S Sa T ane \:/\;f o “ : AE SYNTHETIC MARBLE SILL TO MATCH EXG. 3}:/,}; | GONT. SEALANT: BOTH SIDES v / SIDES CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
CEMKOTS FNSHASSELECTED [ ek (e e e s e AS PER MFR. FECOMMENDATIONS i T R e B 1K PAINTED HOLLOW
1/4" COMPRESSIBLE FILLER HE — | - SILL FLASHING AS PER Ny TP - = / FRAME; COORD. W/
_ ! 2= % MFR. RECOMMENDATIONS EXTEND GXPSUM BOARD INTO WALL TYPE Revisions
=T m 7‘ o | 1=} — = CAULK, CONFIRM COLOR W/ ARCHITECT \ FRAME 5/8" MIN. ] SMOKE GASKET @ ALL No. Description Date
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CONC. FOOTING, SEE STR. DWGS SEE ELEVATIONS AND MECH. DWGS. ’ I BLOAONF;& SEE LIFE SAFETY — D DOOR AND WlNDOW DETA”—S
R-15 RIGID FOAM SLAB INSULATION. EXTEND COORDINATE REQ'D WALL OPEINING W/ MFR. |
FROM TOP OF FOOTING TO SLAB AND TO REQUIREMENTS. CAULK AROUND UNIT EXT. L. — FLOORING AS SCHEDULED 12" MIN. 1
INTERIOR OF BLDG. 2-0". EXCEPT @ WEEPS AND VENTS. — - M 4" TYP.
CONG. SLAB ON GRADE, SEE STR. DWGS. FLAT TAPE ALL INTERIOR EDGES OF MECH. UNIT L e ST e T Tt sheet number :
1A THRESHOLD 4A DETAIL SECTION - TYP. WINDOW SILL 7A SILL DETAIL TYP 9A PUSH/PULL TYP. DETAIL A 7.02
A 11/2"=1'-0" 11/2" =1'-0" 3"=1"-0" 11/2"=1"-0"
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